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Loévér Uszoda
2023. 06. 04., 17:00:00 (S6)

OVERA LL RESULTS Age Record  Name Venue Date
adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 12.

17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 04.
Women 800m Freestyle 16 083042 KESELY Ajna Inclenapols (USA) 2017, aug, 24,
15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016. jul. 06
34. Event 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 16.
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993. dec. 31.
12 08:57.36 KESELY Ajna Hoédmez6vasarhely 2013. dec. 14.
RANK Lane Name Country YOB Club Time Gap FINA
1. 4 CSULAKLia HUN 2005 ErdiVizisport Kft 08:53.38 750
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.35 100m 01:04.99 150m 01:38.96 200m 02:12.99 250m 02:46.73 300m 03:20.27 350m 03:54.10
33.64 33.97 34.03 33.74 33.54 33.83
400m 04:27.41 450m 05:01.03 500m 05:34.30 550m 06:08.09 600m 06:41.29 650m 07:15.05 700m 07:48.17 750m 08:21.79
33.31 33.62 33.27 33.79 33.20 33.76 33.12 33.62
800m 08:53.38
31.59
2. 5  SZABO Lilla HUN 2009 EgriUsz6 Klub 08:57.87 +04.49 732
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.56 100m 01:05.45 150m 01:39.61 200m 02:13.44 250m 02:47.36 300m 03:20.84 350m 03:54.55
33.89 34.16 33.83 33.92 33.48 33.71
400m 04:28.73 450m 05:02.20 500m 05:36.02 550m 06:09.66 600m 06:43.87 650m 07:17.74 700m 07:52.10 750m 08:25.57
34.18 33.47 33.82 33.64 34.21 33.87 34.36 33.47
800m 08:57.87
32.30
3. 2 BARTALOS Anna HUN 2010 TVSE 09:00.20 +06.82 722
R.Id6 00.49 50m 30.91 100m 01:04.99 150m 01:39.44 200m 02:13.60 250m 02:48.10 300m 03:21.91 350m 03:56.06
34.08 34.45 34.16 34.50 33.81 34.15
400m 04:29.60 450m 05:03.27 500m 05:37.02 550m 06:10.90 600m 06:44.84 650m 07:18.79 700m 07:52.79 750m 08:26.83
33.54 33.67 33.75 33.88 33.94 33.95 34.00 34.04
800m 09:00.20
33.37
4, 3 KIRALY Fléra HUN 2008 KaposvariSl 09:10.01 +16.63 684
R.Id6 00.64 50m 30.56 100m 01:04.18 150m 01:38.85 200m 02:13.12 250m 02:47.64 300m 03:22.20 350m 03:56.79
33.62 34.67 34.27 34.52 34.56 34.59
400m 04:31.38 450m 05:06.02 500m 05:40.81 550m 06:15.94 600m 06:51.31 650m 07:26.75 700m 08:02.13 750m 08:36.90
34.59 34.64 34.79 35.13 35.37 35.44 35.38 34.77
800m 09:10.01
33.11
5. 6  KAMMERER Kitti HUN 2009 GyériUszo Sportegy. 09:17.21 +23.83 658
R.Id6  00.69 50m 3212 100m 01:06.33 150m 01:40.86 200m 02:15.58 250m 02:50.64 300m 03:25.85 350m 04:00.95
34.21 34.53 34.72 35.06 35.21 35.10
400m 04:36.17 450m 05:11.11 500m 05:46.34 550m 06:21.45 600m 06:56.67 650m 07:32.04 700m 08:07.62 750m 08:42.77
35.22 34.94 35.23 35.11 35.22 35.37 35.58 35.15
800m 09:17.21
34.44
6. 7  PALCA-JUHASZ Emese HUN 2009 KaposvariSI 09:17.98 +24.60 655
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.44 100m 01:06.66 150m 01:40.95 200m 02:15.66 250m 02:50.60 300m 03:25.90 350m 04:01.31
35.22 34.29 34.71 34.94 35.30 35.41
400m 04:37.11 450m 05:13.17 500m 05:49.46 550m 06:25.14 600m 07:01.05 650m 07:36.17 700m 08:11.37 750m 08:46.03
35.80 36.06 36.29 35.68 35.91 35.12 35.20 34.66
800m 09:17.98
31.95
7. 1 KLIMESCH Flora AUT 2006 OLSZ Siidstadt (AUSTRIA) 09:34.86 +41.48 599
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 31.25 100m 01:05.57 150m 01:40.47 200m 02:16.29 250m 02:51.67 300m 03:27.47 350m 04:03.50
34.32 34.90 35.82 35.38 35.80 36.03
400m 04:39.75 450m 05:16.14 500m 05:53.14 550m 06:30.30 600m 07:07.54 650m 07:44.67 700m 08:22.23 750m 08:59.34
36.25 36.39 37.00 37.16 37.24 37.13 37.56 37.11
800m 09:34.86
35.52
8. 8  MADLER Sophie AUT 2007 LSV-Steiermark (AUSTRIA) 09:39.56 +46.18 585
RIdé  00.70 50m  33.10 100m 01:08.68 150m 01:44.96 200m 02:20.83 250m 02:57.06 300m 03:33.43 350m 04:09.37
35.58 36.28 35.87 36.23 36.37 35.94
400m 04:45.73 450m 05:22.22 500m 05:59.01 550m 06:35.92 600m 07:13.34 650m 07:50.19 700m 08:27.11 750m 09:04.16
36.36 36.49 36.79 36.91 37.42 36.85 36.92 37.05
800m 09:39.56
35.40
9. 4  ZSENI Réka HUN 2010 TVSE 09:43.21 +49.83 574
R.Id6 00.81 50m 32.73 100m 01:09.08 150m 01:46.06 200m 02:22.84 250m 02:59.83 300m 03:36.08 350m 04:12.73
36.35 36.98 36.78 36.99 36.25 36.65
400m 04:49.20 450m 05:26.16 500m 06:02.89 550m 06:39.88 600m 07:17.05 650m 07:53.88 700m 08:30.98 750m 09:07.80
36.47 36.96 36.73 36.99 37.17 36.83 37.10 36.82
800m 09:43.21
35.41
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OVERALL RESULTS
adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 12.
17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 04.
Women 800m Freestyle 16 083042 KESELY Ajna Inclenapols (USA) 2017, aug, 24,
15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezoévasarhely  2016. jul. 06
34. Event 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 16.
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993. dec. 31.
12 08:57.36 KESELY Ajna Hoédmez6vasarhely 2013. dec. 14.
RANK Lane Name Country YOB Club Time Gap FINA
10. 3 GADANYI Hédi HUN 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 09:54.33 +01:00.95 542
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.68 100m 01:08.87 150m 01:45.99 200m 02:22.87 250m 03:00.35 300m 03:37.67 350m 04:15.64
36.19 37.12 36.88 37.48 37.32 37.97
400m 04:53.83 450m 05:31.60 500m 06:09.40 550m 06:47.24 600m 07:24.95 650m 08:02.69 700m 08:40.54 750m 09:18.11
38.19 37.77 37.80 37.84 37.71 37.74 37.85 37.57
800m 09:54.33
36.22
11. 5  ZUCKERT Ursula AUT 2005 LSV-Steiermark (AUSTRIA) 10:01.74 +01:08.36 522
R.Id6 00.61 50m 33.14 100m 01:10.17 150m 01:48.24 200m 02:25.70 250m 03:04.02 300m 03:42.48 350m 04:20.75
37.03 38.07 37.46 38.32 38.46 38.27
400m 04:58.43 450m 05:36.61 500m 06:15.02 550m 06:52.97 600m 07:31.01 650m 08:09.34 700m 08:47.51 750m 09:25.66
37.68 38.18 38.41 37.95 38.04 38.33 38.17 38.15
800m 10:01.74
36.08
12, 6  HUSZAR Lilien HUN 2009 NivoMed Egyesiilet 10:10.80 +01:17.42 499
R.l1d6 00.80 50m 33.87 100m 01:11.08 150m 01:49.72 200m 02:27.67 250m 03:06.35 300m 03:44.71 350m 04:23.24
37.21 38.64 37.95 38.68 38.36 38.53
400m 05:01.55 450m 05:40.47 500m 06:19.40 550m 06:58.24 600m 07:37.04 650m 08:16.14 700m 08:54.86 750m 09:33.41
38.31 38.92 38.93 38.84 38.80 39.10 38.72 38.55
800m 10:10.80
37.39
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